
 Adult Coed Softball League 2016 

LEAGUE INFO 
ADULTS 18+ 
Come and show us that you still have it! Get exercise and blow off end-of-the-week steam at the best 

fields around. Get a team together or join the pick-up list. This is a clean, community oriented, alcohol–

free league. ASA rules for softball will be followed, with a few revisions (rules will be posted online). 

Emphasis is on healthful competition in a recreational atmosphere.  

We provide one umpire per game to facilitate fair and spirited games. Teams may sign up online or on 

paper on our team roster form. Teams typically play 2 games per evening, for a minimum of 14 games, 

plus tournament.  

Fees cover the cost of field use, game balls, umpire, scorebooks, administrative costs & tournament. 

Uniforms are not required or provided. 

DEADLINES 
Register & pay for your team by June 10!  

Rosters must be submitted by June 20! 

TEAM MANAGER MEETING (Mandatory) 
Tuesday, June 14, 6pm upstairs in the 

Crow’s Nest at Community Park. 

SCHEDULE 
Days: Fridays, however some games will 

be scheduled on Tuesdays. Teams will 

have byes some weeks. 

Dates: June 24–August 20* (Tournament 

August 19 and/or 21). 

Times: Games typically begin at 6pm and 

7:15pm. However, games may be 

scheduled to start as early as 5:30pm in 

August, depending upon daylight. 

LOCATION 

Games typically take place at South 

Whidbey Community Park, Fields 1-4, 

located at 5495 Maxwelton Rd, Langley. 

Some games may take place at SWHS. 

ELIGIBILITY 
All players must be 18+ years old by their 

first game. 

FEE 
$750 per team, max 20 per roster.  

Fee must be paid all at one time in order 

to reserve team spot. 

TOURNAMENT 
Friday evening (possibly) and Saturday all 

day, August 19-20. Players must have 

played 1/3 of games to be eligible for 

tournament. 

REGISTRATION PROCESS 
Teams must register by June 10. Teams 

may register in person or online at 

www.swparks.org. We must receive full 

payment before accepting rosters. Team 

rosters are due June 20. 

REFUNDS 
Please note our refund policy on our 

website and in our activity guide. 

Additionally, partial refunds will not be 

given to individual players (e.g. if 

someone on your team quits). 

LEAGUE CONTACT INFO 
Phone (360)221-6788  

Email: programs@whidbey.com 

http://www.swparks.org/


        Adult Coed Softball League 2016 

TEAM REGISTRATION APPLICATION 
LEAGUE FEE: $750 per team, maximum 20 per roster.  

Cash, check, or credit card payments accepted. Fee must be paid in one lump sum. 

MANDATORY TEAM MANAGERS MEETING: Tuesday, June 14, 6pm in the Crow’s Nest at Community Park. 

Team Name   

Manager Name   

Manager’s Signature*  

Manager Contact Phone Number(s)   

E-mail   

Mailing Address  

City / Zip   

Assistant Manager (Optional)  

Assistant Manager Contact Number   

Special Scheduling Requests (no guarantee)  

TEAM ROSTER  
PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY! 

NAME D.O.B. SEX EMAIL PHONE SIGNATURE* 

 1)      

 2)      

 3)      

 4)      

 5)      

 6)      

 7)      

 8)      

 9)      

10)      

11)      

12)      

13)      

14)      

15)      

16)      

17)      

18)      

19)      

20)      
*By signing above, I agree to hold harmless the South Whidbey Parks & Recreation District (SWPRD), its officials, its employees and agents for any and all claims for 

personal injury and damage in which damage and injury is or appears to be proximately caused by my participation in this recreation program. Furthermore, I hereby 

consent that images (photographs, video recordings, etc.) of me may be used for promotional purposes.  I agree to abide by all rules and regulations governing 

SWPRD’s Softball League – which includes any disciplinary measures, fines or suspensions levied by SWPRD. I ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE READ AND THAT I 

UNDERSTAND EACH AND EVERY ONE OF THE ABOVE PROVISIONS IN THIS WAIVER, RELEASE OF LIABILITY AND INDEMNIFICATION AGREEMENT AND AGREE TO ABIDE 

BY THEM. 

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY                         Method Rec’d By  Date  Amount  Receipt # 


